Start List — Danish WOC Test Race Middle distance

2023-05-13

Men

11:01 Jens Ronnols
11:03 Oskar Sjoberg
11:05 Tove Alexandersson
11:07 Martin Regborn
11:09 Viktor Svensk
11:11 Simon Imark
11:13 Anton Johansson
11:15 Isac von Krusenstierna
11:17 Simon Hector
11:19 Emil Svensk
11:21 Gustav Bergman
11:23 Axel EImblad
11:25 Albin Ridefelt
11:27 Nicolas Kastner
11:29 Mathias Peter
11:31 Georg Groll
11:33 Matthias Groell
11:35 Jannis Bonek
11:37 Gernot Ymsen

Men (Denmark)

11:49 Asbjgrn Kaltoft

11:52 Lasse Falck Weber
11:55 Jeppe Edvardsen
11:58 Marius Thrane @dum
12:01 Linus Agervig Kristiansson
12:04 Laurits Bidstrup Mgller
12:07 Jacob Steinthal
12:10 Bjorn Cederberg
12:13 Rasmus Mgller Jess
12:16 Emil @bro

12:19 Magnus Dewett
12:22 Sagren Thrane @dum
Women

11:00 Alva Sonesson

11:02 Hanna Lundberg
11:04 Karolin Ohlsson
11:06 Johanna Ridefelt
11:08 Sanna Fasth

11:10 Lina Strand

11:12 Emma Bjessmo
11:14 Lisa Risby

11:16 Sara Hagstrom
11:18 Tilda Ostberg

11:20 Anna Groll

11:22 Carina Polzer

11:24 Laura Ramstein
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MeOS 2023-05-09 20:40:14, Men, (1/2)
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8140650
8001220
8270449
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11:26
11:28

Anika Gassner
Jasmina Gassner

Women (Denmark)

11:38
11:41
11:44
11:47
11:50
11:53
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12:02
12:05
12:08
12:11
12:14
12:17
12:20
12:23

Siri Simonsen

Alberte Kaae-Nielsen

Ida @bro

Josefine Lind

Amanda Falck Weber
Mathilde Smedegaard Madsen
Ida Agervig Kristiansson
Nicoline F. Klysner

Malin Agervig Kristiansson
Caroline Gjgtterup

Hedvig Valbjgrn Gydesen
Line Cederberg

Cecilie Friberg Klysner
Agnes Ngrgéard Kracht
Miri Thrane @dum

Annika Simonsen

Austria
Austria
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OK JST Birkergd

FIF Hillerad
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